04 Eyliil 1993 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ALTINGOCUK(5)

2 BINBASTAR(3)

3 ABREK(2)

4 SOUTHERN DANCER*(8)
5 PROGAY(4)

6 REGAL CLARI(7)

7 PIRIL(1)

8 TYCOON I(6)

Yasg
4dyaa

3yde
3yde
6yda
7yaa
3yad
3yad

S5yka

Yans Sonuglan

1)138 ¢
1)28¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MUSIC BOY (GB) - MELISSA JANE (GB)

EASTERNSTAR' - LA BIVBA (USA)
MY VOLGA BOATVAN (USA) - SAGDUNE
GERALDMARTIN (IRE) - FETONA (GB)
PRECOCIOUS (GB) - GAY GEORGA (IRE)
YEVKEN (GB) - ANGELINA DOR (IRE)
GOLD GUARD- NGHT FEVER' (FR)

KARAYEL - TiH

Siklet
60

56,5
56,5
60
60
55
55

60

2)55%
2)11t

Jokey
E.CANKILIC

AATCI
SAKDI
MGILGIN
SBOYRAZ
ABIRDAL
H.KARATAS

AOZDENiZ

G3

Sahip
SED. OZCAN

A ERI. ATAVAN
A CEM KURA
SER. TOKDEMR
NUR. NARIN
MUA KITAPCI
UMU. TAVER

NAS. ARTAR

1600 Gim

3)28¢
3)64%

Antrendrii
I.E.TOKGOZ

KEZGI
I.AYKURT
O.KANDUR
MOZDIL
N.GOZE
S.DUMAN

NURITTIN GUL

Derece

1.35.55

1.36.04

1.36.27

1.36.45

1.36.83

1.37.15

1.38.27

1.38.91

istanbul Hipdromu (75. Yans Giinii)

4)14+
4)34

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
6,45 5

5,95 3
5,20 2
1,30 8
5,70 4
36,00 7
25,00 1
32,00 6



